Nutrition Facts
Servings per package: 425
Serving size 1 piece (50)

Calories 20

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 30mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 3g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%

Protein Og

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium Omg 0%

[ron Omg 0%

Potassium Omg 0%

* The % Daily Value {DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, glucose syrup (from wheat),
malic acid, sodium bicarbonate, water, tartaric acid,
natural & artificial flavors, corn starch, artificial
colors (F.D. & C BLUE N.2, RED N.40, YELLOW N.5,
YELLOW N.6, ).

ALLERGENS: Contains wheat*. *contains less than
20 parts of gluten per million (ppm). Pursuant to FDA
regulations, products containing less than 20 ppm of
gluten are gluten free.

CHOKING WARNING: NOT FOR CHILDREN UNDER 6
PRODUCT OF ITALY
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